REAL PROPERTY - 31 5/39 YR - NT MACRS 39 H 24,788 25
OFFICE FURN & FIXT-NT MACRS 7 H 1,271 852 1.272
TRANSPORTATION-NT MACRS 5 H 605.557 606
INFORMATION SYSTEMS-NT MACRS 5 H 615,784 616
GENERAL PROP MACRS 7 II 619,596 690
LEASEHOLD IMP MACRS 15 14 57,729 58

37,696,733 37,691

2018
INTANGIBLE PLANT MACItS 3 5,836,343 5.836
LAND
TRANSMISSION EASEMENTS SL 84
TRANSMISSION PROP ELECT MACRS 15 14 1083E9.352 108.589
DISTRIBUTION MACRS 20 H 25.477.833 25,478
STREET LIGHI1NG MACRS 7 li 16,081,769 16.082
ADVANCE)) METERS (begin 10/3/2008) MACRS 10 H
ADVANCED METERS (begIn 10/3/20081 MACRS 5 H 6.957.222 6.957

REAL PROPERTY - 31 5/39 YR - NT MACRS 39 H 398.618 399
OFFICE FURN & FIXT-NT MACRS 7 H 714300 714
TRANSPORTATION-NT MACRS 5 H 200,000 200
INFORMATION SYSTEMS-NT MACRS 5

H
1.000.000 1,000

GENERAL PROP MACRS 7 H 1,428.600 1.429

LEASEHOLD IMP MACRS 15 II
166,684,038 166,684

Ertata I

W17,WP 11-F-3 5 la

Page ) o) 2

--t

2019 RATE CASE

CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC

TEST YEAR ENDED 12/3112018

TCODE Descnpiton

Source Front WP 	E 3 5 I b 	Source From WP 	E 3 5 lc

Reton 	to 	 AINT es

SAP 	 Adjusted Adjustment

Rounded (5000s)

Recon to

SAP

ADD-  as

Adjusted Adjustment

TOIA02 AEUDC - DEBT 4053.019 8.053.049 (0) 1.053 3 053

TOIDO1 13001UTAX DEPRECIATION (111.5)1.349) 1192 120.7151 10.609.366 (181,5111 (192,121) 10.609

T0I004 PP&E PERMANENT I)IFFERENCE (16.109 547) (16309342) (16.1)0) (16.110)

TOIM03 ARO (2.053,455) 12,053.4551 (2,053) (2.053)

10IM04 ACCRETION EXPENSE 7.031-5)5 - 7 031.515 7 032 7,032

TOIMI3 CASUALTY LOSS (113,407.360) (113.407360) (0) (113407) (113 407)

TOIM14 DEDUCTIBLE REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE (171 037307) (121,037307) (0) (128.037) (128,037)

TOIMI5 SELF DEVELOPED SOFTWARE 03.774 (07) (13,774.107) 0 (13.774) (13.774)

TO4P07 PARITIERSITIP I0-1 INCOME 3.046 3.046 3 3

TO5B01 BENEFIT EQUALIZATION& SAV1NQ PLAN 42 190 42.190 42 42

T051318 AMORT. OF SAVINGS RESTORATIO14

705844 BENEFIT RESTORATION ACCRUAL -

T051346 STOCK OPTIONS EXERCISED 1 047.431 1.047.481 I 047 1.047

105B47 POST-RETIREMENT BENEFITS 14.172.242 - 14 172.242 141.172 14 172

105CO2 INCLUDE CIAC IN INCOME 106 176,134 106.176.134 0 106.876 106.876

TO5D01 DEFERRED COMPENSATION ACCRUAL I 715.140 1.785,840 1,736 1.716

T05101 INJURIES AND DAMAGES ACCRUALS 2 679.790 2 679,789 1 2,680 2.680

T05R30 OTHER RESERVES (Ernmon Liab) 390.091 390.091

(4,282.253)

390 390

TO5R37

TO5SO4

REG ASSET - INCOME TAX

ACCRUED BONUSES

(4242233)

0

(4.282) (4282)

0

TOGAS() DF-BT ISSUANCE COST 22,488 22.481 22 n

TO7B01 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 245305 245.305 245 245

T07R14 DEFERRED REVENUE - -

TO7SOS MTM - DERIVATIVE 4 391.511 . 4.891.511 4 892 4,492

TO4U0 1 UNIFORM CAPITALIZATION (47.236.984) (47,236.914) (0) (.17.237) (47.237)

TO9901 REG ASSET -EQUITY 41065.058 - 43 065.054 43.065 43.065

709502 REG ASSET - BAD DEBT (329.604) (329.604) (0) (330) (330)

T09503 REG ASSET - STRANDED COSTS (186335.964) - (136335,964) (136.336) (146.336)

709504 REG ASSET - OT1TER (1.711310) (1.4.16,413) (334398) (1,7411 (I 446) (335)

TO9S05 REG ASSET • AMORTIZATION (29.019 9871 (16,820.580) (12.199,407) (29.020) (16321) (12.199)

T09S06 REG ASSET • PENSION 7 416.869 (5.521.722) 12.938,591 7,417 (5.522) 12.939

TO9SO4 REG ASSET - ARO (4 971.060) (4.974.060) (4.978) (4.978)

TIOA01 REGULATORY LIABB..rna (SALES) 10,742.071 10.742,071 10.742 10.742

TIOA02 REGULATORY LIABILITIES (AMORTIZATION)

TIOA04 REGULATORY LIABILFIIES (COGS) -

TIOA05 REGULATORY LIABILITIES (EXPENSE) 16244.997 12 734 446 3.510.151 16.245 12 735 3.510

Other MOC DFIT (501.877) (501377) (502) (502)

FAS 158 Re-Measurement Rate INTAdjustraent 3,360 3,360 3 3

EXCESS DFIT - GROSS UP - FED (EERC 190) Pro)ected 150.648,096 150.648,096 - 150,648 150.648 -

EXCESS DM -GROSS UP - FED (FERC )90)Unpro)ected 53.157294 53.157,294 53 157 53,157

EXCESS DFTT - GROSS UP - FED (FERC 213/ (32.062.924) (32062.924) (32.063) (32.063)

Other Moe DFIT - FAS 133 3,689.842 - 3.689,842 3.690 3.690

Pre TCJA Excess DF1T 414 692 418,692 (0) 419 419

Prepatd Pennon Asset Somme Company (37.016.054) 37,016,054 - (37,0)61 37,016

01.028,795 024) (974.300.200) (54.4943281 (1.021,795) (974.300) (54.496)

190 263,107 402 166.062 731 97.044,671

252 (1.086.782.189) (1.079.228358) (7.553,631)

243 (205,120.241) (61,134,373) (143.985 168)

(1,024 795 024) (974300200) (54.494328)

TRAN j DIST IMET I TDCO j Total I

2.562.001 	5.151 134 	243 862 	96.091 	8.053,089

(223111,334) 	(570,642287) 	(27.014,96S) 	(10,6(5 127) 	(892 (20 7(5)

(1.142.208) 1111.965.1521 	 - (1(3.407.360)

(40.733.652) 	(8) 898 672) 	(3,877.192) 	((,527.790) 	(128,037307)